Individual Best Times (All Time)

Hannah Burvill - (142498) - Woking SC - 100 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:00.92
1:01.06
1:01.22
1:01.47
1:02.40
1:03.01
1:03.55
1:05.17
1:05.91
1:09.33
1:10.64
1:14.87

1:15.79

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:01.06
1:01.47
1:00.92
1:01.22
1:02.40
1:03.01
1:03.55
1:05.17
1:05.91

1:09.33
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

755
750
744
735
702
682
665
616
596
512
484
406
392

WA Pts

750
735
755
744
702
682
665
616
596
512

Round

m I I MM

-

Round

F

Date

21/06/19
18/07/19
21/06/19
18/07/19
02/08/16
02/08/16
25/03/16
11/01/14
16/11/13
11/02/12
28/05/11
29/05/10
03/10/10

Date

18/07/19
18/07/19
21/06/19
21/06/19
02/08/16
02/08/16
25/03/16
11/01/14
16/11/13
11/02/12

Meet

2019 Swim PINK A+ Invitational

2019 MN UOFM Speedo Section 1

2019 Swim PINK A+ Invitational

2019 MN UOFM Speedo Section 1

ASA Summer Nationals 2016

ASA Summer Nationals 2016

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival
Portsmouth Northsea New Year Open Meet
Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet

Wycombe District Open Meet 2012

BG South East Region Age Group Championshi
BG South East Region Age Groups

Crawley Opportunity Meet

Meet

2019 MN UOFM Speedo Section 1

2019 MN UOFM Speedo Section 1

2019 Swim PINK A+ Invitational

2019 Swim PINK A+ Invitational

ASA Summer Nationals 2016

ASA Summer Nationals 2016

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival
Portsmouth Northsea New Year Open Meet
Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet

Wycombe District Open Meet 2012

Venue

lowa City, USA
Minneapolis, USA
lowa City, USA
Minneapolis, USA
Sheffield
Sheffield
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Crawley
Wycombe
Crawley

Crawley

Crawley

Venue

Minneapolis, USA
Minneapolis, USA
lowa City, USA
lowa City, USA
Sheffield
Sheffield
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Crawley

Wycombe

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking

Woking

Club Swam Under

Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking

Woking

Level

1
1

Level

1

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

1:10.64 484 28/05/11 BG South East Region Age Group Championshi Crawley Woking 1
1:15.79 392 F 03/10/10 Crawley Opportunity Meet Crawley Woking 3
1:14.87 406 29/05/10 BG South East Region Age Groups Crawley Woking 1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



