## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Hannah Burvill - (142498) - Woking SC - 100 Butterfly - Long Course **Performance Graph** 

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:00.92	755	F	21/06/19	2019 Swim PINK A+ Invitational	Iowa City, USA		1
1:01.06	750	F	18/07/19	2019 MN UOFM Speedo Section 1	Minneapolis, USA		1
1:01.22	744	Н	21/06/19	2019 Swim PINK A+ Invitational	Iowa City, USA		1
1:01.47	735	Н	18/07/19	2019 MN UOFM Speedo Section 1	Minneapolis, USA		1
1:02.40	702	F	02/08/16	ASA Summer Nationals 2016	Sheffield	Woking	1
1:03.01	682	Н	02/08/16	ASA Summer Nationals 2016	Sheffield	Woking	1
1:03.55	665	F	25/03/16	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival	Portsmouth	Woking	1
1:05.17	616	F	11/01/14	Portsmouth Northsea New Year Open Meet	Portsmouth	Woking	1
1:05.91	596	F	16/11/13	Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet	Crawley	Woking	1
1:09.33	512	F	11/02/12	Wycombe District Open Meet 2012	Wycombe	Woking	1
1:10.64	484		28/05/11	BG South East Region Age Group Championshi	Crawley	Woking	1
1:14.87	406		29/05/10	BG South East Region Age Groups	Crawley	Woking	1
1:15.79	392	F	03/10/10	Crawley Opportunity Meet	Crawley	Woking	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:01.06	750	F	18/07/19	2019 MN UOFM Speedo Section 1	Minneapolis, USA		1
1:01.47	735	Н	18/07/19	2019 MN UOFM Speedo Section 1	Minneapolis, USA		1
1:00.92	755	F	21/06/19	2019 Swim PINK A+ Invitational	Iowa City, USA		1
1:01.22	744	Н	21/06/19	2019 Swim PINK A+ Invitational	Iowa City, USA		1
1:02.40	702	F	02/08/16	ASA Summer Nationals 2016	Sheffield	Woking	1
1:03.01	682	Н	02/08/16	ASA Summer Nationals 2016	Sheffield	Woking	1
1:03.55	665	F	25/03/16	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival	Portsmouth	Woking	1
1:05.17	616	F	11/01/14	Portsmouth Northsea New Year Open Meet	Portsmouth	Woking	1
1:05.91	596	F	16/11/13	Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet	Crawley	Woking	1
1:09.33 Copyright 2024	512	F	11/02/12	Wycombe District Open Meet 2012	Wycombe	Woking Powered By SPORT	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
1:10.64	484		28/05/11	BG South East Region Age Group Championshi	Crawley	Woking	1
1:15.79	392	F	03/10/10	Crawley Opportunity Meet	Crawley	Woking	3
1:14.87	406		29/05/10	BG South East Region Age Groups	Crawley	Woking	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS